CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
All Funds By Investment Type
For Three Months Ended
February 28, 2023

Burchase Matyrity Deferred Beginning.  Changesin Ending Market,
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Maturity Date Amount Cost Premium Book Valug Market Value Market Value Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 4$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Plains State Bank 12/17/21 0.300% 0.300% 06/22/23 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 40.00 $150,000.00
Veritex Community Bank 02/13/23 4,500% 4.,500% 02/13/25 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $0.00 $200,000.00
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00
First National Bank 09/30/22 3.750% 3.750% 09/30/25 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00

$700,000.00

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% $3,515.78
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% $2,740,852.64
LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% $420,160.91
Lone Star 4.54% 4.54% $967,114.25

$4,131,643.58

$4,831,643.58

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment
portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment
strategy, and applicable provisiens of the Public Funds Investment Act,

Audra Taylor, Investmen@fﬁcer
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Local Fund
For Three Months Ended
February 28, 2023

an i
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market  Ending Market.
Investment_Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost FPremium  Book Value  Market Value Value Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24  $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $0.00 $23,000.00

First National Bank 09/30/22 3.750% 3.750% 09/30/25 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $0.00 $120,000.00
$143,000.00

Savings/Pools:

FFB-Clsco-0il 1.50% 1.50% $43,562.83
Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% $3,515.78
Lone Star 4.54% 4.54% $505,791.12
$552,869.73
$695,869.73
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Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate
Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 4.74%
Lone Star 4,54%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Appropriations Fund
For Three Months Ended
February 28, 2023

ri Deferred
Date Cost Premium Book Value
$30,942.29
$10,619.96
$41,562.25

Page 3 of 11

Beginning Changes
in Market

Market
Value

Value

Ending
Market
Value



Purchase

Investment Description Date Rate

Securities:

Certificates of Depaosit:

Texas Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM

09/15/22 3.350%

0.25%

Yield

3.350%

0.25%

Maturity
Date

09/16/24

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond Revenue Fund
For Three Months Ended
February 28, 2023

Beginning  Changes in

Maturity Deferred Market Market Ending
Amou Cost Premium Book Value Value Valye Market Value
$0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $£0.00

$2,600.00 $2,600.00
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$0.00 $2,600.00
$2,600.00

0.00

$2,600.00



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Grants and Aid Fund
For Three Months Ended
February 28, 2023

Changes in.
Purchase Maturity  Maturity. Deferred Beainning Market Ending.
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value  Market Value Valye Market Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificate of Depaosit:

First National Bank 09/30/22 3.750% 3.750% 09/30/25 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00 $55,000.00
$55,000.00
Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise 0.25% 0.25% $0.00
FFB-Cisco-O & M 1.50% 1.50% $231,031.37
FFB-Cisco-Pres Raserve 1.50% 1.50% $2,216,140.36
$2,447,171.73

$2,502,171.73
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CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Rockwell
For Three Months Ended

February 28, 2023

Changes in
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferr Beginning Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $£0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificate of Deposit:
Veritex Community Bar 02/13/23 4.500% 4.500% 02/13/25 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $45,000.00
Plains State Bank 12/17/21 0.300% 0.300% 06/22/23 $100,000.00 $%$100,000.00 $0.00 $100,000.00
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $34,200.00 $34,200.00 $0.00 _ $34,200.00

Savings/Pools:

LOGIC 4.74% 4.74%
Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25%
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50%
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$179,200.00

$52,538.41

$0.00
$27,887.13
$80,425.54

259,625.54



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Harrell
For Three Months Ended
February 28, 2023

Changes in
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
Certificate of Deposit:
Veritex Cormnmunity Banl 02/13/23 4.500% 4.500% 02/13/25 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $105,000.00
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $86,000.00 $86,000.00 $0.00 _ $86,000.00
$191,000.00
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% $0.00
LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% $166,960.64
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% $24,748.67
$191,709.31
$382,709.31
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Memorial
For Three Months Ended
February 28, 2023

Purchase_ Maturity  Maturity Deferred Market Changes in Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yiel Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Market Value Value
Securities:
£0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $£0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificates of Deposit:
Veritex Community Ban 02/13/23 4.500% 4.500% 02/13/25 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 $40,000.00
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $19,900.00 $19,900.00 $0.00 _ $19,900.00
$59,900.00
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% $0.00
LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% $48,548.52
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% $8,548.66
$57,097.18

$116,997.18
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Investment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
Plains State Bank
Texas Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase
Date

12/17/21
05/15/22

Rate

0.300%
3.350%

0.25%
4.74%
1.50%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail

Endowment Fund-Maner
For Three Months Ended

February 28, 2023

Changes in
Maturity,  Maturity Deferred Beginning ~ Market Ending
Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
0.300% 06/22/23 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00
3.350% 09/16/24 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $0.00 $6,500.00
$56,500.00
0.25% $0.00
4.74% $15,817.80
1.50% $11,360.93
$27,178.73
_$83,678.73
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Thurman
For Three Months Ended
February 28, 2023

Beginning. Changes Ending

Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Value
Securties:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificates of Deposit:
Veritex Community B. 02/13/23 4.500% 4.500% 02/13/25 ####### $10,000.00 $0.00 %$10,000.00
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00 _ $2,800.00

$12,800.00

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% $0.00
LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% $3,852.07
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% $1,859.35

$5,711.42

$18,511.42
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Investment Description

Certificate of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-0Qil)
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial}
LOGIC-(Lloyd BoockMemarial)

FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-0il}
FFB-Cisco{1947 Memeorial)
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship)
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memaorial)
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial)
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews)
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)

4.74%
4.74%
4,74%
4.74%
4.74%

1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
4.54%

Yield

4.74%
4.74%
4.74%
4.74%
4,74%

1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
4,54%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail

Endowment Fund-Various
For Three Months Ended

Maturity
Date

February 28, 2023

Maturity Deferred
Amou Cost Premium Book Value

$55,151.25
$11,820.47
$20,088.16

$2,613.37

$11,827.93
$101,501.18

$101,493.64
$13,099.38
$482.23
$2,229.06
$1,215.62
$20,821.01
$10,741.12
$709.19
$24,922.09

$450,703.17
$626,416.51
$727,917.69
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Beginning Changes

Market
Value

in Market
Value

Ending
Market
Value



