CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary All Funds By Investment Type For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

Investment Description	Purchase Date	Rate	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	<u>Ending Market</u> <u>Value</u>
Securities:										\$0.00	
				-	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Plains State Bank Veritex Community Bank Texas Bank First National Bank	12/17/21 02/13/23 09/15/22 09/30/22	0.300% 4.500% 3.350% 3.750%	0.300% 4.500% 3.350% 3.750%	06/22/23 02/13/25 09/16/24 09/30/25	\$150,000.00 \$200,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$200,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$150,000.00 \$200,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM FFB-Cisco LOGIC Lone Star		0.25% 1.50% 4.74% 4.54%	0.25% 1.50% 4.74% 4.54%				- -	\$3,515.78 \$2,740,852.64 \$420,160.91 \$967,114.25 \$4,131,643.58 \$4,831,643.58			

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investment Officer

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Local Fund For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase <u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Beginning</u> <u>Market Value</u>	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
				•	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Texas Bank First National Bank				09/16/24 09/30/25	\$23,000.00 \$120,000.00	\$23,000.00 \$120,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$23,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$143,000.00			
Savings/Pools: FFB-Cisco-Oil Ameriprise MM Lone Star		1.50% 0.25% 4.54%	1.50% 0.25% 4.54%				- -	\$43,562.83 \$3,515.78 \$505,791.12 \$552,869.73 \$695,869.73			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Appropriations Fund For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

Investment Description	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	<u>Ending</u> <u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>
Savings/Pools:										
LOGIC		4.74%	4.74%				\$30,942.29			
Lone Star		4.54%	4.54%				\$10,619.96			
						=	\$41,562.25			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond Revenue Fund For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	<u>Ending</u> Market Value
				-	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.00 \$2,600.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM		0.25%	0.25%				•	\$0.00 \$2,600.00			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Grants and Aid Fund For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

Taylordan Dagariation	Purchase	Data	Wald	Maturity	Maturity	Const	Deferred	Baalaltata	<u>Beginning</u>	Changes in Market	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description Securities:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	<u>Date</u>	Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
				-	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit: First National Bank	09/30/22	3.750%	3.750%	09/30/25	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00 <u> </u>	\$55,000.00 \$55,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise FFB-Cisco-O & M FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve		0.25% 1.50% 1.50%	0.25% 1.50% 1.50%				=	\$0.00 \$231,031.37 \$2,216,140.36 \$2,447,171.73 \$2,502,171.73			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Rockwell For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

										<u>Changes in </u>	
	Purchase			Maturity	Maturity_		Deferred		<u>Beginning</u>	Market	Ending
Investment Description	Date	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	Date	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	Premium	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:											
										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				•				-			
Certificate of Deposit:											
Veritex Community Ba	02/13/23	4.500%	4.500%	02/13/25	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,000.00			
 Plains State Bank 	12/17/21	0.300%	0.300%	06/22/23	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00			
Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$34,200.00	\$34,200.00	\$0.00	\$34,200.00			
								\$179,200.00			
											54
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC		4.74%						\$52,538.41			
Ameriprise MM		0.25%	0.25%					\$0.00			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$27,887.13			
								<u>\$80,425.54</u>			
								¢250 625 54			
							:	\$259,625.54			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Harrell For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			<u>Maturity</u>	<u>Maturity</u>		<u>Deferred</u>		<u>Beginning</u>	<u>Market</u>	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Market Value</u>	<u>Value</u>	<u>Market Value</u>
Securities:											
Certificate of Deposit:											
Veritex Community Banl	02/13/23	4.500%	4.500%	02/13/25	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$105,000.00			
Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$0.00	\$86,000.00	_		
								\$191,000.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.25%	0.25%					\$0.00			
LOGIC		4.74%	4.74%					\$166,960.64			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$24,748.67			
								\$191,709.31	•		
									•		
								\$382,709.31			
									=		

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Memorial For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

Certificates of Deposit: Veritex Community Ban 02/13/23 4.500% Veritex Community Ban 09/15/22 3.350% 09/16/24 \$19,900.00 \$19,900.00 \$0.00 \$19,900.00 \$0.00 \$19,900.00 Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 09/16/24 \$19,900.00 \$19,900.00 \$0.00 \$19,900.00 Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 0.25% 0.25% \$0.00 \$1.50%	Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Veritex Community Ban 02/13/23 4.500% Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 \$19,900.00 \$40,000.00 \$0.00 \$19,900.00 \$40,000.00 \$19,900.00 \$19,900.00 \$19,900.00 \$59,900.00 Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM 0.25% 4.74% 4.74% LOGIC FFB-Cisco 0.25% 4.74% 4.74% 4.74% 4.74% 4.74% 4.74% 4.75% 48,548.52 \$8,548.66 \$57,097.18 \$45,000.00 \$19,900.00 \$0.						\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 \$19,900.00 \$19,900.00 \$0.00 \$19,900.00 \$59,90	Certificates of Deposit:								`			
Savings/Pools: \$59,900.00 Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% \$0.00 LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% \$48,548.52 FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% \$8,548.66 \$57,097.18	Veritex Community Ban							\$0.00	\$40,000.00			
Savings/Pools: \$0.00 Ameriprise MM 0.25% \$0.00 LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% \$48,548.52 FFB-Cisco 1.50% \$8,548.66 \$57,097.18	Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$19,900.00	\$19,900.00	\$0.00				
Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% \$0.00 LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% \$48,548.52 FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% \$8,548.66 \$57,097.18									\$59,900.00			
LOGIC 4.74% 4.74% \$48,548.52 FFB-Cisco 1.50% \$8,548.66 \$57,097.18	Savings/Pools:											
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50%	•											
<u>\$57,097.18</u>												
	FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%								
\$116.997.18								•	\$57,097.18			
									\$116,997.18			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Maner For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			<u>Maturity</u>	<u>Maturity</u>		<u>Deferred</u>		<u>Beginning</u>	<u>Market</u>	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Market Value</u>	<u>Value</u>	<u>Market Value</u>
Securities:											
										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Plains State Bank	12/17/21	0.300%	0.300%	06/22/23	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00			
Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$0.00	\$6,500.00			
									_		
								\$56,500.00	_		
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.25%	0.25%					\$0.00			
LOGIC		4.74%	4.74%					\$15,817.80			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$11,360.93			
								\$27,178.73	_		
								\$83,678.73	_		

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Thurman For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Securties:											
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Veritex Community B. Texas Bank						\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00 \$12,800.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.25% 4.74% 1.50%	0.25% 4.74% 1.50%					\$0.00 \$3,852.07 \$1,859.35 \$5,711.42			
								\$18,511.42			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Various For Three Months Ended February 28, 2023

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Certificate of Deposit:											
Savings/Pools: LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Oil) LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)		4.74% 4.74%	4.74% 4.74%					\$55,151.25 \$11,820.47			
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship) LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial) LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)			4.74% 4.74%					\$20,088.16 \$2,613.37 \$11,827.93	_		
								\$101,501.18	-		
FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Oil) FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial) FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship) FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial) FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial) FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial) FFB-Cisco(Morris Family) FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)		1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50%	1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50%					\$101,493.64 \$13,099.38 \$482.23 \$2,229.06 \$1,215.62 \$20,821.01 \$10,741.12 \$709.19			
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews) Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)		1.50% 4.54%	1.50% 4.54%					\$24,922.09 \$450,703.17 \$626,416.51 \$727,917.69	- -		